176 Desti ny MALFINT’

T-shirt Ladies

Single Jersey, 95 % micro polyester, 5 % elastane

« smooth stretch quick-drying fabric

« curved and slightly prolonged back part
« ideal for sport and leisure activities

« slim fit cut with side parts

« decoratively stitched flat seams

+ narrow neckline hem from shell fabric
« inner back neckline with a contrast tape
« short raglan sleeves

+ suitable for sublimation (light colours)
« removable sticker label

Grammage
160 g/m?

Size
XS - 20L

Label
sticker label

Pieces in bag
1pes

Minimum pieces
1pcs

Type of application
embroidery, sublimation, transfer printing
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176 Destiny @

SIZE SPECIFICATION [cm]

MALFINI®

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

A

61

63

65

67

69

71

o

38

42

46

50

55

61

H

22

23,5

25

26,5

All size specifications listed are in cm. Accepted tolerance of up to + 5 %.

5 5
5 i
i =
3% 5
& 7
H K
) o
i e
i 4
b i
1 gey
i 5
B
& i
3} 3
5 i
i) i
Eﬁ: :
iz B
B !
b

T T

SRR

(o P T L, R 7
T R e e e 3

Zh
o

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES ﬁ%

PG020 153125 OETI 0"
Tested for harmful substances.
wvow, 0eko-tex com/standard 100
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